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	Sunday Double Points Wild Wild West Series Rd#7
	
	

	11/19/2023
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	35. FT Open Kart 125 A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	22
	Kar
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	6
	Kar
	
	Pat Donahue
	Boulevard, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	510
	Kar
	
	Brian Pusey
	Lemon Grove, CA
	
	DNS
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	76
	Kar
	
	Danny Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	3
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	65
	Kar
	
	David Kimmel
	Vista, CA
	
	DNS
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	429
	HON
	
	David Csik
	Alpine, CA
	
	5
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	39
	Kar
	
	Michelle Munoz
	San Diego, CA
	
	4
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	47K.. FT Outlaw Kart A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	11
	OTL
	
	Kaylee Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	4
	OTL
	
	Ray Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	60
	OTH
	
	Jason Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	DNS
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	Kar
	
	Alan Phillips
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	8
	Kar
	
	George Wolf
	CA
	
	3
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	64
	Kar
	
	Marty Wolf
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	47K. FT Outlaw Kart B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	54
	Kar
	
	Chris Deragon
	National City, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	1
	Kar
	
	Lance Anderson
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	50. FT Pull Start (B 6HP) Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	1
	OTH
	
	Ken Davey
	San Diego, CA
	
	7
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51. FT Pull Start Open Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	27
	OTH
	
	Jeff Apple
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	40
	OTH
	
	Nathan Baumgardner
	San Diego, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	9x
	HON
	
	Keith Nishiyama
	San Diego, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	25
	OTH
	
	Brett Miller
	Lakeside, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51. FT Pull Start Open Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	22
	OTH
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	5150
	OTH
	
	Steve Walls
	Poway, CA
	
	6
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	11
	HON
	
	Vance Locke
	Campo, CA
	
	
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29m. Kids' Karts 5-7 B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	25x
	Kar
	
	Kyndal Johnson
	CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7
	Kar
	
	Lucas Leone
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	51
	Kar
	
	Tucker Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	15
	Kar
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	3
	4
	
	

	5
	25
	Kart
	
	Cody Hicks
	Lakeside,CA
	
	4
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	36. FT Open Kart 125 B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	01
	Kar
	
	Chance Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38. FT 100cc 2 St Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	703
	Kar
	
	Chase Sullivan
	Santee, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	36
	Kar
	
	Kenn Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	17r
	Kar
	
	Art Leva
	
	
	5
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	30. FT Jr 1 Karts (8-11) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	48
	Kar
	
	Tyler Warner
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	91
	Kar
	
	Kaiden Johnson
	CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30. FT Jr 1 Karts (8-11) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	122
	Kar
	
	Hayden Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7-l
	Kar
	
	Lucas Leone
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	00b
	Kar
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	15
	Qua
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	51
	Kar
	
	Tucker Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	4
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	25
	Kar
	
	Cody Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	6
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 7
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	37. FT 4 Stroke Adult Open A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	510
	Kar
	
	Brian Pusey
	Lemon Grove, CA
	
	DNS
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	19
	Kar
	
	Mercedes Rose
	Lakeside, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46A. FT Ghost 4ST St A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	DNS
	13
	Kar
	
	David Darcy
	Ramona, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	47. FT Adult Mini 80 Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	1
	HON
	
	Art Leva
	Laguna Niguel, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49. FT Adult Mini 150 Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	77
	YAM
	
	Dustin Chapin
	Mission Viejo, CA
	
	7
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	40
	OTH
	
	Nate Baumgardner
	San Diego, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	1x
	KAW
	
	Vance Locke
	Campo, CA
	
	8
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	53. FT Bik Y 12 & U (51cc) Beg

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	15
	HON
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	6
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	58. FT Bik Y to 16 (101cc) Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	22
	Kar
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	54. FT Bik Y 12 & U (101cc) Nv

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	3
	OTH
	
	Wyatt Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	xx
	OTH
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	5
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	27Q. Junior Quads 5 & Under B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	3
	Qua
	
	Ellie Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	2
	Qua
	
	Amelia Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	5
	SUZ
	
	Zoey Csik
	Alpine, CA
	
	DNS
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	41. FT Run WYB Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	47
	Kar
	
	Preston Roben
	Imperial, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	429
	Kar
	
	David Csik
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	48
	Kar
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	610
	Kar
	
	Drew Devercelly
	Jamul, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	25
	Kar
	
	Allen Roben
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	76
	Kar
	
	Danny Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	6
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	41. FT Run WYB Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	703
	Kar
	
	Chase Sullivan
	Santee, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	01
	3w
	
	Chance Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	6
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	36
	Kar
	
	Ken Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	3
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	865
	Kar
	
	Rich Sullivan
	Rancho Santa Fe, CA
	
	5
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43A. Karts Open Powder Puff Ad

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	19
	Kar
	
	Mercedes Rose
	Lakeside, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 12
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	27. FT Junior Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	11
	HON
	
	Ivy Sperling
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27. FT Junior Quads B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	6
	SUZ
	
	Tommy Csik
	Alpine, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	679
	HON
	
	Russell Locke
	Alpine, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 13
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	32. FT KPV 2 Jr (12-15) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	48
	Kar
	
	Tyler Warner
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	610
	Kar
	
	Drew Devercelly
	Jamul, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	91
	Kar
	
	Kaiden Johnson
	CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 14
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	22. FT Open Trikes B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	7
	3w
	
	Nathan Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25. FT Open Quads B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	407
	Qua
	
	Richard Newton
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	38. FT 100cc 2 St Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	47
	Kar
	
	Preston Roben
	Imperial, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	2
	OTH
	
	Blake Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	22
	Kar
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	48
	Kar
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	6
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	25
	Kar
	
	Allen Roben
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	69
	Kar
	
	Wyatt Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 16
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	11:17 pm

	31. FT KPV Cadet (8-11) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	91
	Kar
	
	Kaiden Johnson
	CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	48
	Kar
	
	Tyler Warner
	Alpine, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31. FT KPV Cadet (8-11) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	122
	Kar
	
	Hayden Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32. FT KPV 2 Jr (12-15) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	703
	Kar
	
	Chase Sullivan
	Santee, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com
	
	



